2011-03-17/00314543
Data Sheet 90.1110 (90.1101) Page 1/4
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - /
Order example 901110/10 - 1042 - 22 - 710 - 669 - 27 / 000
1 Specify measuring range and output signal in plain text.
2011-03-17/00314543
Data Sheet 90.1110 (90.1101) Page 4/4
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Accessories for programmable 2-wire transmitter type 707010
in the accessories data sheet 70.9770
Accessories for Wtrans B, programmable head transmitter with radio transmission
Type 707060
Stock versions
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Sales No.:
901110/10 - 1043 - 22 - 500 - 669 - 27 / 000 90/00054836
901110/10 - 1043 - 22 - 710 - 669 - 27 / 000 90/00054837
901110/10 - 1043 - 22 - 1000 - 669 - 27 / 000 90/00054838
901110/10 - 2043 - 22 - 710 - 669 - 27 / 000 90/00054842
901110/20 - 1043 - 15 - 500 - 669 - 93 / 000 90/00054846
Part Sales No.:
PC interface with TTL/RS232 converter and adapter (socket connector) 70/00350260
PC interface with USB/TTL converter, adapter (socket connector) and adapter (pins) 70/00456352
Special programming (standard measuring range 0  to 100 °C) -
Setup program on CD-ROM, multilingual 70/00378733
Part Sales No.:
Lithium battery 3.6 V, 2.2 Ah (size AA) 70/00547559
PC interface with USB/TTL converter, adapter (socket) and adapter (pins) 70/00456352
PC interface with TTL/RS232 converter and adapter (socket connector) 70/00350260
Setup program on CD-ROM, multilingual 70/00488887
Setup program including OnlineChart on CD-ROM, multilingual 70/00549067
OnlineChart activation 70/00549188
PT. Arianto Darmawan
Jl. Tomang Raya no. 48 B
Jakarta Barat 11430
Indonesia
Phone. +62 21 560 0563
Fax. +62 21 560 0575
Email. jakarta.office@ariantodarmawan.com
Sales Quotation no: C/B/23/YPW/0269
Kepada Yth : PT. SCG Indonesia
    Jakarta
Attn.  : Bapak Diki Setiadi
Tanggal : 27 Febuari 2023
Email  : dikisetia@scg.com
Dengan hormat,
Bersama ini kami menyampaikan penawaran harga JUMO sebagai berikut:
1 (satu) buah JUMO Push-in Thermocouple T-Head Form A
 Type  : 901110/10-1043-15-710-000-28/000
 Insert  : 1 x NiCr-Ni ‘K’